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	Training data
	
	Test data

	Model Index
	
	F-measure (Vr)
	Accuracy (Vi) (%)
	Metric (V)
	
	F-measure (Vr)
	Accuracy (Vi) (%)
	Metric (V)

	1
	
	0.286
	73.4
	0.510
	
	0.214
	62.0
	0.417

	2
	
	0.0376
	72.2
	0.380
	
	0.0179
	49.0
	0.254

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



